14030016. - Louvre panel and bin kit

Short Description

Louvre panel and bin kit 2x vertical 1.5M panels with 54 bins
WxH: 914x1486mm
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material
Product surface

Number of Panels

Product Options

Louvre panel and bin kit. Fully flanged and reinforced
steel panel for wall mounting, punched with louvred
form consists of 2x vertical 1.5M panels and 54 bins.
Panels finished in durable powder coat paint. WxH:

914x1486mm

457

255

1486

94032080

Sheet steel

Powder coated

2

Colour:

Anthracite grey
Crimson red
Gentian blue

Light grey
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