

# 14030016. - Louvre panel and bin kit

#### **Short Description**

Louvre panel and bin kit 2x vertical 1.5M panels with 54 bins WxH: 914x1486mm

#### **Product Images**



### **Additional Information**

Description	Louvre panel and bin kit. Fully flanged and reinforced steel panel for wall mounting, punched with louvred form consists of 2x vertical 1.5M panels and 54 bins. Panels finished in durable powder coat paint. WxH: 914x1486mm
Width	457
Depth	255
Height	1486
Customs tariff number	94032080
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated
Number of Panels	2

## **Product Options**

Colour:	Anthracite grey
	Crimson red
	Gentian blue
	Light grey